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Rate Card
The rates outlined in the table below represent the range of daily rates for 6bythree

Digital Ltd people organised by both role and seniority. Daily rates are based on a

standard eight hour day. The rates identified in this table are valid for the duration of

the term of G-Cloud 14.

Role Rate Measurement

Account Manager £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Senior Consultant £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Consultant £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Project Manager £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Project Manager £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Product Owner £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Product Owner £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Change Manager £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Change Manager £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Visual Designer £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Visual Designer £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Experience Designer £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Experience Designer £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Business Analyst £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Business Analyst £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Solutions Architect £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Solutions Architect £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Front-End Developer £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Front-End Developer £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Development Operations £1,000 - £1,250 Daily
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Specialist

Development Operations Specialist £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Content Strategist £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Content Strategist £750 - £1,000 Daily

Senior Service Management Specialist £1,000 - £1,250 Daily

Service Management Specialist £750 - £1,000 Daily
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